SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
U S OFFICE OF SPONSORED
SIU| PROJECTS ADMINISTRATION

ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Director
Ashley Matzenbacher
acohoon@siu.edu
618.453.4542

Administrative Assistant
Stacey Vinson
svinson@siu.edu
618.453.6284

PRE-AWARD TEAM

Associate Director
Kelly Alongi
kalongi@siu.edu
618.453.4556

Research Project Specialist
Rachel Walker
rmwalker@siu.edu
618.453.6854

Research Project Specialist
Beth Fisher
beth.fisher@siu.edu
618.453.6211

Research Project Specialist
Vacant

POST-AWARD TEAM

Associate Director
Kelly Yeske
kelly.yeske@siu.edu
618.453.3601

Assistant Associate Director
Vacant

Grant Accountant Il
Dana Roland
danar@siu.edu
618.453.1279

Grant Accountant If
Kay King
kking@siu.edu
618.536.2642

Grants and Contracts Associate
Samantha Krieger
samantha krieger@siu.edu
618.453.6272

Grants and Contracts Associate
Scott Elliott
selliott@siu.edu
618.453.7114

Grants and Contracts Associate
Vacant




	V3



